Winchester School District
Trial Balance - On Demand Report Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 Line Description  From Date: 7/1/2020 To Date: 6/30/2021 [] Print accounts with zero balance

Oporating Budget - 100 Opening Balance Debits Credits Ending Balance
EXPENDITURE
100.2840.54300.31.00000 / Repair & Maintenance Tech $0.00 $483.09 ($302.44) $180.65
Transaction Detaif
Date Enlty  Check Number Deposit No. Invoice Number PO Number Youcher  Group iD Memo Vendor Amount Journa
08/07/2020 35 14717861 0 07202020 0 1016 supplies AMAZON $2499 AP
08/07/2020 35 14717861 0 07202020 0 1016 janitor supplies AMAZON $4098 AP
08/07/2020 35 14717861 0 07202020 0 1018 IT supplies AMAZON $154.49 AP
08/07/2020 35 14717861 0 07202020 0 1016 IT supplies AMAZON $81.97 AP
08/07/2020 37 147178614 0 0 suppliss -$24.99 GL
08/07/2020 37 14717881 0 0 janitor supplies -$40.99 GL
08/07/2020 37 14717881 0 0 IT supplies -$154.48 GL
08/07/2020 37 14717881 0 0 IT supplies -$81.97 GL
09/03/2020 70 14717981 (i 09142020 0 1027 Electriduct TD CARD SERVICES $18065 AP
Detail Total: $180.65

EXPENDITURE TOTAL $0.00 $483.09 ($302.44) $180.65

Grand Total: $0.00 $483.09 ($302.44) $180.65

Asset Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liabllity Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund Balance Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revenue Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Expenditure Totals: $0.00 $483.09 ($302.44) $180.65

Transfers In Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Transfers Out Totals: $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 $0.00

There are Funds Out of Balance General Ledger Total: $0.00 $483.09 ($302.44) $180.65

End of Report

Printed:  12/13/2021 5:07:20 AM Report: rptNewOnDemandTriaiBalance 2021.3.13 Page: 1






Winchester School District
2020-2021 Line Description  From Date: 71172020

Trial Balance - On Demand Report Fiscal Year: To Date: 6/30/2021 [J] Print accounts with zero balance

Operating Budget - 100 Opening Balance Debits Credits  Ending Bajance

EXPENDITURE

100.2840.56430.31.00000 / Information Access Feas $0.00 $46,499.27 ($20,078.00) $26,421.27
Transaction Detail
Pats Eotry  Check Number Deposit No, lnvolce Number PG Number ucher Memo Yendor Amount Joumg
07/01/2020 5 14717768 0 0 513 students $2,886.19 GL
07/01/2020 8 14717768 [ 0 513 studentis -$2,888.19 GL
07/09/2020 7 0 0 )] Power School Renwal Paid in 19 $2,888.19 GL
07/16/2020 11 14717843 0 1757 0 1003 Madicare doc. program WORLDTIDE INC $3,380.00 AP
07/16/2020 14 14717843 o 0 Medicare doc. program -$3,380.00 GL
08/07/2020 34 14717881 0 03648 0 1015 Thrillshare Apptegy $3,880.00 AP
08/07/2020 34 14717806 0 08142020 v} 1015 Adobe Acropro TD CARD SERVICES $14.99 AP
08/07/2020 34 14717596 0 08142020 0 1015 Zoom TD CARD SERVICES $140.00 AP
08/07/2020 34 14717896 0 08142020 0 1015 Adobe TD CARD SERVICES $24.99 AP
08/07/2020 35 14717877 0 07172020 0 1016 Adobe Acro TD CARD SERVICES $14.99 AP
08/07/2020 35 14717877 0 07172020 0 1016 Adobe Acro TD CARD SERVICES $24.99 AP
08/07/2020 35 14717877 0 07172020 0 1018 Zoom TD CARD SERVICES $140.00 AP
08/07/2020 37 14717877 0 0 Adabe Acro -$14.99 GL
08/07/2020 37 14717877 0 0 Adobs Acro -$24.99 GL
08/07/2020 37 14717877 0 0 Zoom -$140.00 GL
08/20/2020 46 14717929 0 iNV223038 0 1021 SIS Hosting 7/13/20-7/12/2021 PowerSchool Group LLC $2,354.67 AP
08/20/2020 48 14717929 0 INV223036 0 1021 SIS Hosting SSL Certificate PawerSchaol Group LLC $445.58 AP
08/20/2020 46 14717927 0 AR2764 0 1021 Website Renewal 19-20 FY Apptegy $3,890.00 AP
08/20/2020 50 14717929 0 0 SIS Hosting 7/13/20-7/12/2021 -$2,354.67 GL
08/20/2020 50 14717929 0 0 SIS Hosting SSL Certificate -$445.58 GL
08/20/2020 50 14717927 0 0 Website Renewal 18-20 FY -$3,980.00 GL
09/03/2020 70 14717981 0 09142020 0 1027 Adobe Acropro TD CARD SERVICES $14.99 AP
08/03/2020 70 14717961 0 08142020 0 1027 Zoom TD CARD SERVICES $140.00 AP
08/03/2020 70 14717981 0 09142020 0 1027 Adobecropro TD CARD SERVICES $24.99 AP
09/03/2020 70 14717947 0 V307186 20210018 1027 Information Access Fees GOV CONNECTION $3,946.89 AP
08/03/2020 70 14717947 0 V307186 20210018 1027 Information Access Fees GOV CONNECTION $90.40 AP
09/03/2020 70 14717947 0 V307188 20210018 1027 Information Access Fees GOV CONNECTION $143.40 AP
10/02/2020 104 14718025 0 10182020 0 1037 Adobe Acro TD CARD SERVICES $14.99 AP
10/02/2020 104 14718025 0 10162020 0 1037 Zoom TD CARD SERVICES $140.00 AP
10/02/2020 104 14718025 o 10162020 0 1037 anom.com TD CARD SERVICES $8.00 AP
10/02/2020 104 14718025 0 10162020 0 1037 adobe subs TD CARD SERVICES $24.99 AP
11/06/2020 150 14718089 0 112020 0 1053 Adobe Acropro TD CARD SERVICES $14.09 AP
11/05/2020 150 14718098 0 112020 0 1053 Zoom TD CARD SERVICES $140.00 AP
11/05/2020 160 14718089 0 112020 o 1053 Adobe subs TD CARD SERVICES $24.99 AP
12/04/2020 168 14718158 0 12152020 0 1081 Adobe Acropro TD CARD SERVICES $14.99 AP
12/04/2020 168 14718158 0 12152020 0 1081 Zoom TD CARD SERVICES $140.00 AP
12/04/2020 168 14718158 0 12152020 0 10681 adobe acropro TD CARD SERVICES $24.99 AP
01/08/2021 213 14718228 0 70775801 20210077 1076 NSA 2650 Promo Trade up wiAd GOV CONNECTION $3,501.73 AP
01/22/2021 220 14718269 0 01152021 0 1084 Adobe Acropro TD CARD SERVICES $14.99 AP
017222021 229 14718269 0 01152021 (1} 1084 Zoom TD CARD SERVICES $140.00 AP
0172212021 229 147182689 0 01152021 0 1084 Adobe Acropro TD CARD SERVICES $24.99 AP
02/05/2021 238 14718201 0 CINV0000002843 0 1088 PALS Hluminate Education $325.00 AP
02/19/2021 247 14718321 0 CINV000002843 [+} 1081 Pals License lluminate Education $325.00 AP
02/19/2021 247 14718337 0 12282020 0 1091 Adobs Acropro TD CARD SERVICES $14.80 AP
02/19/2021 247 14718337 0 12282020 0 1091 Adobe Subs TD CARD SERVICES $24.99 AP
03/19/2021 271 14718408 0 03102021 0 1098 Adobe Acropro TD CARD SERVICES $24.99 AP
Printed: 12/13/2021 5:14:47 AM Repart:  rptNewOnDemandT, riaiBalance 2021.3.13 Page:



Winchester School District

Trial Balance - On Demand Report Fiscal Year:

2020-2021 Line Description

From Date: 7/1/2020

To Date: 6/30/2021 [} Printaccounts with zero balance

Operating Budget - 100 Opening Balance Debits Credits Ending Balance
EXPENDITURE
E&E 100.2840.56430.31 00000
Date Eptry  Check Number Deposit No. Involce Number PO Number Voucher Group 1D Memo endo Amount Journal
04/08/2021 323 [] 3752 0 Information Access Fees -$325.00 DP
05/43/2021 309 14748536 [\ INV255534 20210178 1116 School Spring Job Board PowerSchool Group LiLC $1,616.25 AP
05/13/2021 309 14718531 0 INV14483 20210196 4116 Cloud Connect Backup- 1 yr preg KEEPITSAFE $1,092.00 AP
08/13/2021 309 14718529 0 40001851 20210185 1116 Education Pro Annual Support  Impero Solutions $980.00 AP
06/09/2021 335 14718594 0 71363650 20210173 1121 SonicWALL GOV CONNECTION $8,504.68 AP
06/09/2021 336 14718594 0 71363650 20210173 121 SonicWALL GOV CONNECTION -$6,504.68 AP
08/09/2021 337 14718594 0 71363650 20210173 1121 SonicWALL GOV CONNECTION $6,504.58 AP
08/26/2021 354 14718642 0 06232021 20210307 1128 MH Adobe sub. May TD CARD SERVICES $24.99 AP
08/26/2021 354 14718642 s} 068232021 20210307 1128 Adobe- Maries SUB- JUNE TD CARD SERVICES $14.99 AP
08/25/2021 354 14718642 0 08232021 20210307 1128 Zoom- May TD CARD SERVICES $140.00 AP
Detail Totak $26,421.27
EXPENDITURE TOTAL $0.00 $46,499.27 amo.o.\m.oov $26,421.27
Grand Total: $0.00 $46,499.27 {$20,078.00) $26,421.27
Asset Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liability Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure Totals: $0.00 $46,499.27 ($20,078.00) $26,421.27
Transfers in Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Transfers Out Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
There are Funds Out of Balance General Ledger Total: $0.00 $46,499.27 ($20,078.00) $26,421.27
End of Report
Printed:  12/13/2024 5:14:47 AM Report: _.EZmiO:UmBm:&.am.mm_m:om 2021.3.13 2

.

Page:



Winchester School District

Trial Balance - On Demand Report Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 Line Description  From Date: 7/1 12020 To Date: 6/30/2021 [T Print accounts with zero balance
Operating Budget - 100 ni ance Daebits Credits Ending Balance
EXPENDITURE
100.2840.56500.31.00000 / Software, Tech $0.00 $9,743.07 {$39.98) $9,703.09
JTransaction Detait
Pate Entty  Gheck Number Deposit No, lnvoice Number PO Number Youcher  Group ID Memo Vendor Amount Joumal
07/01/2020 5 14717773 o 0 Adobe Monthly CHarge $14.99 GL
07/01/2020 5 14717773 ] 0 Adobe Subscription MH $24.99 GL
07/01/2020 6 14717773 0 0 Adobe Monthly CHarge -$14.99 GL
07/01/2020 6 14717773 ] s Adobe Subscription MH -$24.99 GL
10/15/2020 128 14718043 ] 291 20210034 1042 Lalilo Premium | School Year 20; LALILO $1.95000 AP
01/22/2021 228 14718274 0 522005931 0 1084 AssetCloud Wasp $995.00 AP
01/22/2021 229 14718274 0 621907558 0 1084 Label printer Wasp $47845 AP
01/22/2021 228 14718268 0 01152021 0 1084 Planbookedu TD CARD SERVICES $456.00 AP
01/22/2021 229 14718269 ] 01152021 ] 1084 Zoho TD CARD SERVICES $1,29500 AP
02119/2021 247 14718341 0 V-42845-0 0 1091 SMART Learning Suite Renewal VALLEY COMMUNICATIONS ¢ $747.00 AP
04/28/2021 299 14718494 o INV000058882 20210162 1112 School wide subscription GoNoodle inc $1,30000 AP
05/13/2021 308 14718547 0 521907604 20210199 1116 AsselCloud- Training & Annual s Wasp $1.48864  Ap
05/28/2021 316 14718582 ] Quote#: 42437 20210244 1120 Asset cloud complete- 2021-202 Wasp $89500  Ap
Detail Total: $9,703.09
EXPENDITURE TOTAL $0.00 $9,743.07 ($39.98) $9,703.09
Grand Total: $0.00 $9,743.07 ($39.98) $9,703.09
Asset Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liabillty Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue Totals; $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure Totals: $0.00 $9,743.07 ($39.98) $9,703.09
Transfers In Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Transfers Out Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
There are Funds Out of Balance General Ledger Total: $0.00 $9,743.07 ($39.98) $9.703.09
End of Report
Printed: 12/13/2021 5:10:34 AM Report: ptNewOnDemandTrialBalance 2021.3.13 Page: 1






Winchester School District

Trial Balance - On Demand Report Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Line Description  From Date: 7/1/2021 To Date: 6/30/2022 [T Print accounts with zero balance

Operating Budget - GF - 100 Opening Balance Debits Credits  Ending Balance
EXPENDITURE
100.2840.54300.31.00000 / Repair & Maintenance Taech $0.00 $724.32 $0.00 $724.32
Transaction Datal)
Date Eniry  Check Number DepositNo, lnvoice Number PO Number  Voucher  Group D Memo Vendor Amount Joumal
08/06/20214 17 14718719 ) 71509684 21220020 1009 Smart-UPS 1500VA LCD RM 2U GOV CONNECTION $724.32 AP
Detail Total: $724.32
EXPENDITURE TOTAL $0.00 $724.32 $0.00 $724.32
Grand Total: $0.00 $724.32 $0.00 $724.32
Asset Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liability Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure Totals: $0.00 $724.32 $0.00 $724.32
Transfers In Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Transfers Out Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
There are Funds Out of Balance General Ledger Total; $0.00 $724.32 $0.00 $724.32
End of Report
Printed:  12/13/2021 5:18:37 AM Report:  rptNewOnDemandTrialBalance 2021.3.13 Page: 1






Winchester School District

Trial Balance - On Demand Report Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Line Description

From Date: 7/1/2021

To Date: 6/30/2022 [T] Print accounts with zero balance

Oporating Budget - GF - 100 Opening Balance Debits Credits Ending Balance
EXPENDITURE
100.2840.56430.31.00000 / Information Access Fees $0.00 $23,481.59 ($1,338.96) $22,142.63
saction Detail
Date Entry  Check Number Deposit No. Invoice Number PO Number Voucher  Group ID Memo Yendor Amount Journal
08/06/2021 17 14718719 0 71612422 21220021 1009 SonicWALL NSM ESSENTIALN GOV CONNECTION $288.02 AP
08/06/2021 17 14718730 0 1440705111 21220054 1009 Marie’s Adobe sub monthly pymr  TD CARD SERVICES $14.99 AP
08/06/2021 17 14718730 0 INV83307081 21220055 1009 Monthly ZOOM subscription TD CARD SERVICES $140.00 AP
09117/2021 39 14718742 0 inv-06001 21220081 1027 Thrilishare (website) 21/22 Apptegy $3,990.00 AP
09/17/2021 39 14718742 0 08001 21220081 1027 Thrillshare (website) 21/22 Apptagy $3,890.00 Ap
09/17/2021 39 14718746 0 7160037 21220002 1027 ACAD EES Facully M365EDU A’ GOV CONNECTION $3,046.89 AP
08/17/2021 39 14718746 0 7160837 21220002 1027 ACAD EES Windows Server Stas GOV CONNECTION $90.40 AP
09/17/2021 39 14718746 0 7160937 21220002 1027 Acas EES M365 EDU A3 GOV CONNECTION $0.00 AP
08/27/2021 48 14718761 0 107650 21220046 1028 Camera license for Hik Central  DETECTOGUARD $69.00 AP
08/27/2021 46 14718784 0 259960/250957 21220122 1028 SIS Maintenance and Supportfo PowerSchool Group LLC $3,031.83 AP
09/27/2021 46 14718784 0 259960/259957 21220122 1028 SIS Hosting & Hosting SSL Cert PowerSchoo! Group LLC $2,840.52 AP
10/15/2021 84 0 0 107650 21220046 1028 Information Access Fees DETECTOGUARD -$68.00 AP
104152021 85 14718839 0 107850/108438 21220046 1040 Camoera license for Hik Centra!l  DETECTOGUARD $75.00 AP
11/05/2021 103 14718911 0 0000083339 21220183 1048 Annual License for PALS Kindery llluminate Education $325.00 AP
11/05/2021 103 14718923 0 SEPT/OCTINV 21220260 1048 ADOBE TD CARD SERVICES $14.99 AP
11/05/2021 103 14718923 0 SEPT/OCTINV 21220260 1048 ZOOM TD CARD SERVICES $140.00 AP
11/05/2021 103 14718923 0 SEPT/OCTINV 21220260 1048 ZOOM TD CARD SERVICES $140.00 AP
11/05/2021 103 14718923 0 SEPT/OCTINV 21220260 1048 ADOBE TD CARD SERVICES $14.99 AP
11/05/2021 106 14718911 (] 0000063330 21220183 1048 Annual License for PALS Kindery liluminate Education -$325.00 AP
11/05/2021 106 14718923 0 SEPT/OCTINV 21220260 1048 ADOBE TD CARD SERVICES -$14.99 AP
11/05/2021 108 14718923 0 SEPT/OCTINV 21220280 1048 ZOoOM TD CARD SERVICES -$140.00 AP
11/05/2021 106 14718923 0 SEPT/OCTINV 21220260 1048 ZOOM TD CARD SERVICES -$140.00 AP
11/05/2021 106 14718923 o SEPT/IOCTINV 21220260 1048 ADOBE TD CARD SERVICES -$14.69 AP
11/05/2021 108 14718811 0 0000063339 21220183 1048 Annual License for PALS Kindery llluminate Education $325.00 AP
11/05/2021 108 14718923 0 SEPT/OCTINV 21220260 1048 ADOBE TD CARD SERVICES $14.99 AP
11/05/2021 108 14718923 0 SEPT/OCT INV 21220260 1048 ZOOM TD CARD SERVICES $140.00 AP
11/05/2021 108 14718923 0 SEPT/OCTINV 21220260 1048 ZOOM TD CARD SERVICES $140.00 AP
11/05/2021 108 14718923 0 SEPT/OCTINV 21220260 1048 ADOBE TD CARD SERVICES $14.90 AP
11/05/2021 109 14718911 0 0000063339 21220183 1048 Annual Licanse for PALS Kindery iluminate Education -$325.00 AP
11/05/2021 109 14718923 0 SEPT/OCTINV 21220260 1048 ADOBE TD CARD SERVICES -$14.98 AP
11/05/2021 109 14718923 0 SEPT/OCTINV 21220260 1048 ZOOM TD CARD SERVICES -$140.00 AP
11/06/2021 108 14718923 0 SEPT/OCTINV 21220260 1048 ZOOM TD CARD SERVICES -$140.00 AP
11/05/2021 109 14718923 0 SEPT/OCTINV 21220260 1048 ADOBE TD CARD SERVICES -$14.98 AP
11/05/2021 110 14718911 0 0000063339 21220183 1048 Annual License for PALS Kindery lliuminate Education $325.00 AP
11/05/2021 110 14718923 0 SEPT/OCTINV 21220280 1048 ADOBE TD CARD SERVICES $14.98 AP
11/05/2021 110 14718923 0 SEPT/OCTINV 21220260 1048 ZOOM TD CARD SERVICES $140.00 AP
11/05/2021 110 14718923 ] SEPT/OCTINV 21220260 1048 ZOOM TD CARD SERVICES $140.00 AP
11/05/2021 110 14718923 (] SEPT/OCT INV 21220260 1048 ADOBE TD CARD SERVICES $14.99 AP
12/03/2021 134 14718992 0 INV281282 21220228 1059 Powerachool 8IS Training/Certifit PowerSchool Group LLC $1,500.00 AP
12/03/2021 134 14718992 0 INV281282 21220228 1059 PS-PS-S-PDLS:PD+Subscriptior PowerSchool Group LLC $1,500.00 AP
Detall Total: $22,142.63
EXPENDITURE TOTAL $0.00 $23,481.59 ($1,338.96) $22,142.63
Printed:  12/13/2021 5:19:11 AM Report:  rptNewOnDemandTrialBalance 2021.3.13 Page: 1



Winchester School District

Trial Balance - On Demand Report Fiscal Year:

2021-2022 Line Description

From Date: 7/1/2021

To Date: 6/30/12022 {7} Print accounts with zero balance

Grand Total: $0.00 $23,481.59 ($1,338.96) $22,142.63
Asset Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liability Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund Balance Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revenue Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Expenditure Totals: $0.00 $23,481.59 ($1,338.96) $22,142.63

Transfers In Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Transfers Out Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

There are Funds Out of Balance General Ledger Total: $0.00 $23,481.59 ($1,338.96) $22,142.63

End of Report
Printed:  12/13/2021 5:19:11 AM Report:  rptNewOnDemandTrialBalance 2021.3.13 Page: 2



Winchester School District

Trial Balance - On Demand Report

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Line Description  From Date: 71112021 To Date: 6/30/2022 _H_ Print accounts with zero balance

Operating Budget - GF - 100 Opening Balance Debits Credits  Ending Balance
EXPENDITURE -
100.2840.56500.31.00000 / Software, Tech $0.00 $3,252.00 ($2,902.00) $350.00
T action Detall ,
Date Enlry  Check Number Deposit No, voice ber PO Numbser Voucher  Group ID Memo Vendor Amount Journal
09/2712021 46 14718761 0 107650 21220046 1028 HikCaentral Entarprise Video Surv  DETECTOGUARD $2,902.00 AP
101152021 84 0 0 107650 21220046 1028 Software, Tech DETECTOGUARD -$2,902.00 AP
10115/2021 85 14718830 0 107650/108438 21220048 1040 HikCentral Enterprise Video Sur DETECTOGUARD 5000 AP
11119/2021 123 14718843 [+} 00063624 21220289 1052 SWIS ANNUAL LICENSE FSY21 EDUCATIONAL AND COMMUI $350.00 AP
Detalil Total: $350.00

EXPENDITURE TOTAL $0.00 $3,252.00 ($2,902.00) $350.00

Grand Total: $0.00 $3,252.00 ($2,902.00) $350.00

Asset Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Llabllity Totais: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Fund Balance Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revenue Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Expenditure Totals: $0.00 $3,252.00 ($2,902.00) $350.00

Transfers In Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Transfers Out Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

There are Funds Out of Balance General Lodger Total: $0.00 $3,252.00 ($2,902.00) $350.00

End of Report

Printed:  12/13/2021 5:18:58 AM Report:  rptNewOnDemandTrialBalance 2021.3.13 Page: 1






Winchester School District

Trial Balance - On Demand Report Flscal Year: 2018-2018 Line Description

From Date: 7/1/2018

To Date: 6/30/2019 [T] Print accounts with zero balance

Operating Budget - 100 Opening Balance Debits Credits  Ending Balance
EXPENDITURE
100.5220.59300.99.00000 / Transfer To Grants $0.00 $500,000.00 ($500,000.00) $0.00
Transaction Detail
Date Enfry  Check Number Daposit No. Invoice Nymber PO Number Voucher  Group ID Memo Vendor Amount Journat
06/30/2019 634 0 0 0 Transfer to Grants $500,000.00 GL
06/30/2019 677 0 0 0 Transfer to Grants -$500,000.00 GL
Detail Total; $0.00
100.5221.59300.99.00000 / Transfer To Food Service Fund $0.00 $263,970.00 ($200,000.00) $63,970.00
Transaction Delall
Date Eptry Check Ny r Deposit No, Invoice Number PO Numbsr Voucher Group 1D Memo Vendor Amount Journa}
08/30/2019 834 [} 0 0 Transfer To Food Service Fund $200,000.00 GL
08/30/2019 851 0 0 [} Transfer to Food Service $63,970.00 GL
06/30/2019 877 0 0 0 Transfer To Food Service Fund -$200,000.00 GL
Datail Total: $63,970.00
EXPENDITURE TOTAL $0.00 $763,970.00 {$700,000.00) $63,970.00
Grand Total: $0.00 $763,970.00 {$700,000.00) $63,970.00
Asset Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liability Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure Totals: $0.00 $763,970.00 ($700,000.00) $63,970.00
Transfers In Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Transfers Out Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
There are Funds Out of Balance General Ledger Total: $0.00 $763,970.00 ($700,000.00) $63,970.00
End of Report
Printed:  12/13/2021 3:31:53 AM Report:  rptNewOnDemandTrialBalance 2021.3.13 Page: 1






Winchester School District

Trial Balance - On Demand zmvo: Fiscal Year: 2019-2020 Line Description

From Date: 7/1/2019

To Date: 6/30/2020 D Print accounts with zero balance

Operating Budget - 100 Opening Balance Debits Credits  Ending Balance
EXPENDITURE
100.5220.59300.99.00000 / Transfer To Grants $0.00 $500,000.00 {$500,000.00) $0.00
Transaction Detaji
Date Eniry  Check Number Deposit No, Involce Number PQ Number Voucher  Group ID Memo Vendor Amount Joumal
06/30/2020 493 0 0 (4] Transfer To Grants $500,000.00 GL
08/30/2020 565 0 0 0 Transfer To Grants -$600,000.00 GL
Detail Total: $0.00
100.5221.59300.99.00000 / Transfer To Food Service Fund $0.00 $200,000.00 {$200,000.00) $0.00
Transaction Detail
Date Entry G Number Deposit No. Invoice Number PO Number Voucher roup 1D Mamo Vendor Amount Joumna
08/30/2020 493 0 0 [} Transfer To Food Service Fund $200,000.00 GL
06/30/2020 5685 0 [} 0 Transfer To Food Service Fund -$200,000.00 GL
Detail Total: $0.00
EXPENDITURE TOTAL $0.00 $700,000.00 ($700,000.00) $0.00
Grand Total: $0.00 $700,000.00 ($700,000.00) $0.00
Asset Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liabllity Totals; $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure Totals: $0.00 $700,000.00 ($700,000.00) $0.00
Transfers In Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Transfars Out Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
All Funds are In Balance Goneral Ledgoer Total: $0.00 $700,000.00 ($700,000.00) $0.00
End of Report
Printed:  12/13/2021 3:36:41 AM Report:  rptNewOnDemandTrialBalance 2021.3.13 Page: 1






Winchester School District

Trial Balance - On Demand Report Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 Line Description From Date: 7/1/2020

To Date: 6/30/2021 [ Print accounts with zero balance

Operating Budget - 100 Opening Balance Dobits Credits  Ending Balance
EXPENDITURE
aee.mune.mcuoe.cw.eego { Transfer To Grants $0.00 $500,000.00 Guce.eg.es $0.00
TYransaction Daetail
Datg Enlty  Check Number Daposit No, Invoice Number PO Number Youcher  Group |D Memo Vendor Amount Joumng
06/29/2021 356 0 0 0 Transfer To Grants $500,000.00 GL
06/30/2021 386 0 0 0 Audit Adj #100.19 To net out bud -$500,000.00 GL
Detall Totat: $0.00
100.5221.59300.99.00000 / Transfer To Food Service Fund $0.00 $200,000.00 ($200,000.00) $0.00
Transaction Detail
Date Enlty  Check Number Deposit No, Invoice Number PO Number ‘oticher oup 1D Memo Yendor Amount Journa|
06/29/2021 358 1] 0 [¢] Transfer To Food Service Fund $200,600.00 GL
06/30/2021 386 0 0 [+] Audit Adj #100.19 To net out bud -$200,000.00 GL
Detaif Total: $0.00
EXPENDITURE TOTAL $0.00 $700,000.00 awoc.ooo.ce $0.00
Grand Total: $0.00 $700,000.00 awooboo.os $0.00
Asset Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liability Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure Totals: $0.00 $700,000.00 (8700,000.00) $0.00
Transfers in Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Transfers Out Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
All Funds are in Balance General Ledger Total: $0.00 $700,000.00 a.\ocboo.oe $0.00
End of Report
Printed: 12/13/2021 3:57:13 AM Report; rptNewOnDemandT rialBalance 2021.3.13 Page: 1






Winchester School District

Trial Balance - On Demand WOUO; Fiscal Year: 2020-2021 Line Description  From Date: 7/1/2020 To Date: 6/30/2021 [ Print accounts with zero balance
Operating Budget - 100 Opening Balance Debits Credits Ending Balance
EXPENDITURE
100.1200.53301.30.00000 / Sped Contracted Services $0.00 $100.00 ($125,000.00) ($124,900.00)
Transaction Detajl
Date Entry  Check Numper Deposit No, Invoice Number BONumber  vaycher Group JD Memo Vendor Amount Journal
06/30/2021 362 14718666 0 1474998 20210322 1131 Adiometer calibration New England Salgs and Ser $100.00 AP
06/30/2021 386 0 0 [V] Audit Adj #100.23 To record inter -$125,000.00 GL
Detail Total: -$124,900.00
EXPENDITURE TOTAL $0.00 $100.00 $1 25,000.00) ($124,900.00)
Grand Total: $0.00 $100.00 ($125,000.00) ($124,900.00)
Asset Totals; $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liability Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Fund Balance Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Revenue Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Expenditure Totas: $0.00 $100.00 {$125,000.00) ($124,900.00)
Transfers In Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Transfers Out Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
There are Funds Out of Balance General Ledger Total: $0.00 $100.00 ($125,000.00) ($124,900.00)
End of Report
Printed:  12/13/2021 4:47:29 AM Report: _.EZmEO=Um3m:a...:m_mm_m:om 2021.3.13 Page: 1
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